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1116

9
1113
1087
1107
1058
1018
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1064
1044

1006
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11
1056
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Stnr

1074
1046
1022
1089
1035
1010
2
1053
37
117
1082
1005
1071
44
1073

First Name

Grete

Cecilie

Aud Elisabeth
Cecilie
dyunn
Victoria
Yvonne

Nina
Jeanette
Pia-Camilla

Therese
Guro

Hilde

Hege

Hilde

Tone Yvonne

Marianne
Edel Marie
Maria
Cathrine
Miriam

Edna Karin Boge
Ragnhild

Marit

Marianne

Ingunn

Oline

First Name

Bjarn Tore Kronen
John Henry
Stian

Rune
Thomas
Morten
Amund
Eivind
Henning
Lars
Aleksander
Even

Stian
Jorgen
Gjermund

Last Name

Rugland
Holmgren
Stuhr
Klungtveit
Bygstad
Engebretsen
Olstad
Tveten

Vika
T@gmmernes

Falk

Skjeggerud
Johansen
Henriksen
Ackenhausen
Boye Killengreen

Meehlum
Storaunet
Nordfjell
Holme
Delphin

Leikvoll
Audestad
Bjerknes
Falling

Ytrehus

Yksnay

Last Name

Taranger
Strupstad
Tveten
Solheim
Bruusgaard
Auset
Totland
Gjoystdal
Olsrud
Bjarbaek
Moen
Nedberg
Heimsvik
Nordanger
Serstad

Category

35-39
35-39
35-39
23-34
23-34
23-34
35-39
23-34
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

65-69
70-74
Category

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
23-34
35-39
23-34
23-34
23-34
35-39
23-34
20-22
35-39
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KM

181,210
177,228
174,563
173,628
155,610
140,322
137,046
131,040
131,040
116,844

210,764
197,894
163,254
133,788
132,132
91,182

161,616
144,905
141,982
130,494
101,010

189,462
130,969
117,319
81,900

131,062

140,596

KM

257,606
204,204
182,070
170,352
163,492
161,636
158,568
152,023
151,279
151,242
150,696
150,696
134,092
124,488
120,666
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13
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26
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11
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35
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43
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16
17
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24

O © 0o NOoO O~ WN =

-
0 NOoO O~ 0N

A WO N =

N

1101
1095
1023
1060
1097
1104
1121
1028

32

1026
1091
1067

43
1030
1076
1057
1051
1041
1075

1016
1011
1124
1096
1032
1034
1050
1100

1049
1029
1105

36
16
1020

1092
1001
35

1061
1015
1102

1093

Jan Erik
Einar
Stian
Kim
Anders
Tommy
Sondre
Thomas
Stian

Thomas

Knut Eraker
Neil

Tore

Morten D.
Stale Wenstad
Gregor
Marius
Andreas

Hans Edgard

Tore

Bjarn Torger
Odd Ivar
Helge

Jan Olav
Geir
Henning
Terje

John
Kai Glenn
Joar
Einar

Trond
Einar
Anders

Lars-Christian
Harald
Per Audun

Kristian
istein

Bard

Kiell

Hansen
Hagemann
Lokken

Olsen
Loitegard

Haga
Haslerud Stjern
Stordalen
Haugan

Seljordslia
Hole
Dryland
Mortensen
Karlsen
Aas
Gucwa
Jogrgensen
Gossner
Rakeie

Granli
Aulstad
Solvold
Reinholt
Dagsvik
Andersen
Lauridsen
Dysvik

Lund
Borgersen
Flynn Jensen
Gautun

Sjavik
Iversen
Tosse

Dgrum
Sverdrup-Thygeson
Heskestad

Waalen
Ackenhausen

Radde

Skogvang

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
23-34
23-34
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
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111,930
109,746
104,832
98,826
97,188
86,814
83,538
66,066
63,336

211,092
206,847
200,769
181,468
170,352
162,535
133,816
77,532
76,986
55,422

193,103
174,060
172,229
162,551
155,610
152,948
117,390
52,416

167,545
138,138
85,176
85,176

202,685
152,247
90,636

226,691
175,302
156,865

126,174
110,909
102,947

155,064
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